arden

FOCUS

SPOTS

Article number  :3151011

EAN :5907800855975
Statistic code 194054091
Number of fittings : 1

Warranty :3year

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

PRODUCT

Material : Aluminum
Colour :Black
Cable type :SPT-1W
Cable length (m) 12

Depth (mm) 1150
Width (mm) : 80
Height (mm) 1180

IP class :1P44
Protection class i
SUPPLIED ACCESSORIES /
CONTENTS

+ Fastening material

+ Ground Spike

+ Mounting base

LIGHT SOURCE
Type

Replacable

Number of light sources
Voltage (V)

Startup voltage (V)
Wattage (W)

Lumen output (Im)
Light colour / CCT (K)
Average lifetime (h)
CRI

Powerfactor

On/off

Dimmable

:MR16
:Yes

11
112V AC/DC
19

13

1190
:3.000
:10.000
183
:05
:5.000
:No
Energy class light source : A+

PACKAGING DETAILS
PRODUCT PACKAGING
Length (mm) 95
Width (mm) 1170
Height (mm) 1130
Weight (kg) :0.58
OUTER CARTON
Number of products :12
Length (mm) 1300
Width (mm) : 355
Height (mm) 1285
Weight (kg) 171
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